PURCHASE ORDER for GBAG, Inc

15"W x 13"H x 8"D Custom Tote Bags

SHIP DATE REQUIRED
To meet the IHD

IN HANDS DATE
Apr 7, 2025

SHIPPING METHOD
Ground

Ship on Supplier Account

NOTES

***SPLIT SHIP**

Main Street CA - 2,500 BAGS TO:
Main Street Swim School

3210 Old Kettle Rd.

San Diego CA 92111

Main Street PA - 500 BAGS TO:
Swim-In Zone

4355 Saucon Creek Rd
Center Valley PA 18034

L1214-14 - Custom Tote Bag

SKU ITEM
L1214-14

ITEM COSTS

Plate Charge (per color)
20" webbing handles
Self-material piping
Pre-Production Sample
Shipping

TOTAL

ARTWORK COSTS
All-Over - Main Street Swim School

Artwork Details

PROOF REQUIRED
LOGO NAME
REPEAT LOGO
LOGO LOCATION
LOGO SIZE
COLOR OF LOGO
IMPRINT TYPE

SHIPPING ADDRESS PROJECT #
Sana Mian 4032
Split Ship - See Details below
SUPPLIER
CA
92705 GBAG, Inc

United States

Size: 15"W X 13"H X 8"D - Color: Cmyk + White

Setup Cost
Imprint Cost

Email Proof
Main Street Swim School

All-Over
All-Over

4CP

Dye Sublimation

Page 1 of 2

QTy
2,500

2,500
2,500
1

2,500
2,500

QTy

2500

PO #
6270

ACCOUNT #

PO DATE
Dec 11, 2024

PHONE #
408.395.6889

UNIT COST
$1.2900

$135.0000
$0.0000
$0.0000
$298.0000
$0.2000

UNIT PRICE

$0.0000
$0.0000

i
i

Click to enlarge

TOTAL COST
$3,225.00

$675.00
$0.00
$0.00
$298.00
$500.00

$4,698.00

TOTAL PRICE

$0.00
$0.00


https://files.commonsku.com/large/8eb19dcc-680b-453f-ad6b-683117233110
https://files.commonsku.com/large/8eb19dcc-680b-453f-ad6b-683117233110

L1214-14 - Custom Tote Bag

SKU ITEM QTY UNIT COST TOTAL COST
L1214-14 Size: 15"W X 13"H X 8"D - Color: Cmyk + White 500 $1.2900 $645.00
ITEM COSTS
Plate Charge (per color) 5 $0.0000 $0.00
20" webbing handles - Yellow 500 $0.0000 $0.00
Self-material piping - Yellow 500 $0.0000 $0.00
Pre-Production Sample 1 $0.0000 $0.00
Shipping 500 $0.2000 $100.00
TOTAL 500 $745.00
ARTWORK COSTS QTyY UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE
All-Over - Main Street Setup Cost 1 $0.0000 $0.00
Imprint Cost 500 $0.0000 $0.00

Artwork Details

PROOF REQUIRED
LOGO NAME
REPEAT LOGO
LOGO LOCATION
LOGO SIZE
COLOR OF LOGO
IMPRINT TYPE

Questions about this purchase

order?
Mecah Cozzi
mecah@provenpromotions.com

Proven Promotions

1701 E Edinger Ave Ste A7
Santa Ana, CA 92705
United States

TERMS AND CONDITIONS
**MUST SHIP BLIND***

Email Proof
Main Street

NO

All-Over
All-Over

4CP

Dye Sublimation

i
H

Click to enlarge

TOTAL UNITS ORDERED 3,000
TOTAL UNIT COSTS $3,870.00
TOTAL PLATE CHARGE (PER COLOR): $675.00
TOTAL PRE-PRODUCTION SAMPLE: $298.00
TOTAL SETUP COST: $0.00
TOTAL 20" WEBBING HANDLES: $0.00
TOTAL SELF-MATERIAL PIPING: $0.00
TOTAL SHIPPING: $500.00
TOTAL IMPRINT COST: $0.00
TOTAL PLATE CHARGE (PER COLOR): $0.00
TOTAL PRE-PRODUCTION SAMPLE: $0.00
TOTAL SETUP COST: $0.00
TOTAL 20" WEBBING HANDLES - YELLOW: $0.00
TOTAL SELF-MATERIAL PIPING - YELLOW: $0.00
TOTAL SHIPPING: $100.00
TOTAL IMPRINT COST: $0.00
ORDER TOTAL $5,443.00
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