SHIP DATE REQUIRED

To meet the IHD

IN HANDS DATE

Apr 7, 2025

SHIPPING METHOD

Ground

Ship on Supplier Account

SHIPPING ADDRESS

Sana Mian Split Ship - See Details below

, CA 92705 United States

PROJECT# 4032

SUPPLIER

GBAG, Inc

PO# 6270

ACCOUNT #

PO DATE Dec 11, 2024

PHONE # 408.395.6889

NOTES

***SPLIT SHIP**

Main Street CA - 2,500 BAGS TO:

Main Street Swim School 3210 Old Kettle Rd. San Diego CA 92111

Main Street PA - 500 BAGS TO:

Swim-In Zone 4355 Saucon Creek Rd Center Valley PA 18034

L1214-14 - Custom Tote Bag

SKU ITEM L1214-14 Size: 15"W 2	X 13"H X 8"D - Color: Cmyk + White	QTY 2,500	UNIT COST \$1.2900	TOTAL COST \$3,225.00
ITEM COSTS Plate Charge (per color) 20" webbing handles Self-material piping Pre-Production Sample Shipping TOTAL		5 2,500 2,500 1 2,500 2,500	\$135.0000 \$0.0000 \$0.0000 \$298.0000 \$0.2000	\$675.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$298.00 \$500.00 \$4,698.00
ARTWORK COSTS		QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
All-Over - Main Street Swim So	Setup Cost Imprint Cost	1 2500	\$0.0000 \$0.0000	\$0.00 \$0.00

Artwork Details

PROOF REQUIRED LOGO NAME REPEAT LOGO LOGO LOCATION LOGO SIZE COLOR OF LOGO IMPRINT TYPE

Email Proof

Main Street Swim School NO

All-Over All-Over 4CP Dye Sublimation



-14 - Custom Tote E	Bag			
ITEM 4 Size: 15"W X 13	"H X 8"D - Color: Cmyk + White	QTY 500	UNIT COST \$1.2900	TOTAL COST \$645.00
ITEM COSTS Plate Charge (per color) 20" webbing handles - Yellow Self-material piping - Yellow Pre-Production Sample Shipping TOTAL		5 500 500 1 500 500	\$0.0000 \$0.0000 \$0.0000 \$0.0000 \$0.2000	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$100.00 \$745.00
K COSTS		QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
r - Main Street	Setup Cost Imprint Cost	1 500	\$0.0000 \$0.0000	\$0.00 \$0.00
rk Dotaile		000	·	ф0.0000

Artwork Details

 PROOF REQUIRED
 Email Proof

 LOGO NAME
 Main Street

 REPEAT LOGO
 NO

 LOGO LOCATION
 All-Over

 LOGO SIZE
 All-Over

 COLOR OF LOGO
 4CP

 IMPRINT TYPE
 Dye Sublimation



Questions about this purchase order?

Mecah Cozzi mecah@provenpromotions.com

Proven Promotions 1701 E Edinger Ave Ste A7 Santa Ana, CA 92705 United States

TOTAL UNITS ORDERED	3,000
TOTAL UNIT COSTS	\$3,870.00
TOTAL PLATE CHARGE (PER COLOR):	\$675.00
TOTAL PRE-PRODUCTION SAMPLE:	\$298.00
TOTAL SETUP COST:	\$0.00
TOTAL 20" WEBBING HANDLES:	\$0.00
TOTAL SELF-MATERIAL PIPING:	\$0.00
TOTAL SHIPPING:	\$500.00
TOTAL IMPRINT COST:	\$0.00
TOTAL PLATE CHARGE (PER COLOR):	\$0.00
TOTAL PRE-PRODUCTION SAMPLE:	\$0.00
TOTAL SETUP COST:	\$0.00
TOTAL 20" WEBBING HANDLES - YELLOW:	\$0.00
TOTAL SELF-MATERIAL PIPING - YELLOW:	\$0.00
TOTAL SHIPPING:	\$100.00
TOTAL IMPRINT COST:	\$0.00
ORDER TOTAL	\$5,443.00

Request Change

Approve Order

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

MUST SHIP BLIND

Powered by